
1 Abby Rideout 30 3:50:54

2 Jaime Bronga 20 3:59:58
3 Danielle Dalton 31 4:02:29

4 Paige Brady 25 4:08:34

5 Eliazbeth Hooper 44 4:11:22

6 Alexandra Swiatocha 23 4:12:55

7 Stephanie Hiemer 21 4:22:31

8 Letta Stokes 48 4:35:26

9 Laura McDonough 46 4:38:22

10 Diana Burbank 27 4:38:38

11 Geuerin Platte 20 4:38:42

12 Susan Casey 42 4:41:53

13 Keri Koger 37 4:45:42

14 Ellyn Brown 57 4:49:40

15 Desiree Dietz 32 5:08:50

16 Andrea Hayes 36 5:15:36

17 Kim Kersten 31 5:15:36

18 Yvonne Leutwyle 37 5:19:11

19 Susan Stone 46 5:22:27

20 Carole Holley 35 5:54:05

21 Heather Bell 39 5:54:05

1 Geoff Roes 34 2:54:44

2 Eric Strabel 28 2:59:41

3 Christopher Clark 28 3:16:53

4 Adam Reimer 35 3:17:23

5 Erik Mundahl 23 3:19:58

6 Chris Seaman 31 3:23:10

7 Tony Slatonbarker 43 3:25:38

8 Evan Hone 32 3:26:49

9 Steven Humpal 32 3:31:14

10 Michael Adams 25 3:33:38

11 Andrew Lee 41 3:34:01

12 Michael Montague 23 3:35:11

13 Joe Magellan 37 3:35:47

14 Alan Stoll 30 3:36:21

15 Jason Burkhead 38 3:37:58

16 Tom Bronga 49 3:38:44

17 Jason Walsh 36 3:39:29

18 James Zwiefel 35 3:39:43

2010 Crow Pass Crossing
Overall results

 Women

Men



19 Bryan Hitchcock 35 3:41:35

20 Mark Brady 27 3:42:05

21 Tim Blackmon 31 3:44:01

22 John Weddleton 52 3:48:06

23 Levi Younger 22 3:48:57

24 Dan Meyers 40 3:50:07

25 Andrew Dougherty 18 3:50:17

26 Lance Kopsack 45 3:50:17

27 Cody Priest 22 3:53:27

28 Matt Bonney 34 3:54:02

29 Jeff Keller 44 3:54:02

30 Braun Kopsack 53 3:55:49

31 Matt Crow 40 3:56:18

32 Mark Carr 54 3:56:25

33 Brad Benter 43 3:56:50

34 Brian Broderick 45 3:58:13

35 Matt Rucando 42 3:59:47

36 Douglas Ketterel 39 3:59:59

37 Paul Pletnikott 30 4:00:30

38 Marc Johnson 44 4:00:33

39 Michael Photinos 37 4:02:03

40 Brian Pautzke 29 4:03:26

41 Jeff Jessen 38 4:03:58

42 Jim McDonough 39 4:04:28

43 Fred West 40 4:10:21

44 Luke Duffy 32 4:10:45

45 Thomas Wells 24 4:10:57

46 Mike Heatwole 46 4:12:18

47 Scott Brochett 23 4:13:17

48 Adam Muhr 34 4:15:30

49 Robert Whitney 31 4:16:41

50 Karl Swanson 51 4:19:01

51 Travis Peltier 28 4:24:09

52 Andy Haas 49 4:27:55

53 Blake Rider 26 4:30:10

54 Bob Gerik 49 4:33:39

55 Dan Harrell 43 4:33:49

56 Lee Hall 29 4:34:16

57 Jeff Arms 34 4:34:22

58 Nelson Priddy 44 4:38:14

59 Kimball Forrest 55 4:39:26

60 Rik Nielson 36 4:42:59

61 Fred Hveding 36 4:44:22

62 Dorian Gross 32 4:49:43

63 Aaron Christie 35 4:53:41

64 Joshua Bleznak 24 4:57:06

65 Brain White 45 5:02:39



66 Kenneth McInally 45 5:03:26

67 Kevin Taylor 47 5:05:58

68 Asher Harley 31 5:06:20

69 Tommy Elliott 38 5:07:06

70 Mick Bakker 29 5:07:20

71 Jeremy Dougherty 29 5:11:00

72 Heath McAnally 45 5:11:26

73 Joshua Meals 35 5:11:53

74 Mannel Diaz 37 5:13:18

75 Dan Polito 43 5:16:26

76 Jay Liggett 54 5:21:56

77 Joseph Hawkins 43 5:22:26

78 Tarak Wetzel 39 5:23:58

79 Doyle Woody 49 5:24:24

80 Daniel Rowland 26 5:34:26

81 Chris Brecht 37 5:34:56

82 Evan Steinhauser 47 5:36:03

83 Brad Richie 56 5:37:47

84 Derek Nottingham 34 5:39:52

85 Jerry Chungbin 43 5:42:00

86 Robert Hayes 23 5:44:44



1 Jaime Bronga 20 3:59:58

2 Paige Brady 25 4:08:34

3 Alexandra Swiatocha 23 4:12:55

4 Stephanie Hiemer 21 4:22:31

5 Diana Burbank 27 4:38:38

6 Geuerin Platte 20 4:38:42

7

1 Abby Rideout 30 3:50:54

2 Danielle Dalton 31 4:02:29

3 Keri Koger 37 4:45:42

4 Desiree Dietz 32 5:08:50

5 Andrea Hayes 36 5:15:36

6 Kim Kersten 31 5:15:36

7 Yvonne Leutwyle 37 5:19:11

8 Carole Holley 35 5:54:05

9 Heather Bell 39 5:54:05

1 Eliazbeth Hooper 44 4:11:22

2 Letta Stokes 48 4:35:26

3 Laura McDonough 46 4:38:22

4 Susan Casey 42 4:41:53

5 Susan Stone 46 5:22:27

5

1 Ellyn Brown 57 4:49:40

1 Eric Strabel 28 2:59:41

2 Christopher Clark 28 3:16:53

3 Erik Mundahl 23 3:19:58

4 Michael Adams 25 3:33:38

5 Michael Montague 23 3:35:11

6 Mark Brady 27 3:42:05

7 Levi Younger 22 3:48:57

8 Andrew Dougherty 18 3:50:17

9 Cody Priest 22 3:53:27

10 Brian Pautzke 29 4:03:26

11 Thomas Wells 24 4:10:57

12 Scott Brochett 23 4:13:17

Women 50-59

Men 18-29

Age group results

Women 18-29

Women 30-39

Women 40-49
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13 Travis Peltier 28 4:24:09

14 Blake Rider 26 4:30:10

15 Lee Hall 29 4:34:16

16 Joshua Bleznak 24 4:57:06

17 Mick Bakker 29 5:07:20

18 Jeremy Dougherty 29 5:11:00

19 Daniel Rowland 26 5:34:26

20 Robert Hayes 23 5:44:44

1 Geoff Roes 34 2:54:44

2 Adam Reimer 35 3:17:23

3 Chris Seaman 31 3:23:10

4 Evan Hone 32 3:26:49

5 Steven Humpal 32 3:31:14

6 Joe Magellan 37 3:35:47

7 Alan Stoll 30 3:36:21

8 Jason Burkhead 38 3:37:58

9 Jason Walsh 36 3:39:29

10 James Zwiefel 35 3:39:43

11 Bryan Hitchcock 35 3:41:35

12 Tim Blackmon 31 3:44:01

13 Matt Bonney 34 3:54:02

14 Douglas Ketterel 39 3:59:59

15 Paul Pletnikott 30 4:00:30

16 Michael Photinos 37 4:02:03

17 Jeff Jessen 38 4:03:58

18 Jim McDonough 39 4:04:28

19 Luke Duffy 32 4:10:45

20 Adam Muhr 34 4:15:30

21 Robert Whitney 31 4:16:41

22 Jeff Arms 34 4:34:22

23 Rik Nielson 36 4:42:59

24 Fred Hveding 36 4:44:22

25 Dorian Gross 32 4:49:43

26 Aaron Christie 35 4:53:41

27 Asher Harley 31 5:06:20

28 Tommy Elliott 38 5:07:06

29 Joshua Meals 35 5:11:53

30 Mannel Diaz 37 5:13:18

31 Tarak Wetzel 39 5:23:58

32 Chris Brecht 37 5:34:56

33 Derek Nottingham 34 5:39:52

1 Tony Slatonbarker 43 3:25:38

2 Andrew Lee 41 3:34:01

Men 30-39

Men 40-49



3 Tom Bronga 49 3:38:44

4 Dan Meyers 40 3:50:07

5 Lance Kopsack 45 3:50:17

6 Jeff Keller 44 3:54:02

7 Matt Crow 40 3:56:18

8 Brad Benter 43 3:56:50

9 Brian Broderick 45 3:58:13

10 Matt Rucando 42 3:59:47

11 Marc Johnson 44 4:00:33

12 Fred West 40 4:10:21

13 Mike Heatwole 46 4:12:18

14 Andy Haas 49 4:27:55

15 Bob Gerik 49 4:33:39

16 Dan Harrell 43 4:33:49

17 Nelson Priddy 44 4:38:14

18 Brain White 45 5:02:39

19 Kenneth McInally 45 5:03:26

20 Kevin Taylor 47 5:05:58

21 Heath McAnally 45 5:11:26

22 Dan Polito 43 5:16:26

23 Joseph Hawkins 43 5:22:26

24 Doyle Woody 49 5:24:24

25 Evan Steinhauser 47 5:36:03

26 Jerry Chungbin 43 5:42:00

1 John Weddleton 52 3:48:06

2 Braun Kopsack 53 3:55:49

3 Mark Carr 54 3:56:25

4 Karl Swanson 51 4:19:01

5 Kimball Forrest 55 4:39:26

6 Jay Liggett 54 5:21:56

7 Brad Richie 56 5:37:47

Men 50-59


